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Edinburgh Governing Board Meeting
Thursday, January 11, 2024- 7:00 PM
Microsoft Teams Meeting

AGENDA

Welcome

Adoption of agenda

Approval of Minutes of November 16, 2023

Business Arising from Previous Minutes

4.1
4.2

Letter Requesting a Crossing Guard
2023-2024 School Budget Update

New Business:

5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5

Reports
6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7

Varia

Edinburgh Educational Project

Edinburgh Anti-Violence Anti-Bullying Plan
Criteria for Selection of Edinburgh Principal
Upcoming School Trips

Upcoming Fundraisers

Principal

Commissioner

Treasurer

Parent Delegate (EMSBPC)
Teacher

Home and School Liaison
BASE

Correspondence

Question

period

10. Adjournment


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGNjZjdjMDMtZTJhZS00M2FmLTljMWItMjcwOTJkZTRjMmNk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22682a8edc-3535-447b-8c7a-8431a1d8d1b5%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22678504a4-e140-4aa6-8838-b6f9d679f66c%22%7d
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